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NORTHERN CALIFORNIA & NORTHWEST AK, No. CA, ID, OR, WA

Sales Support Territory Map

AR, IA, KS, MO, NE, OK

GREAT PLAINS

Michael Jones

Regional Director

(510) 717-4031

michael jones@oceanparkam.com

Ethan Spross

Regional Associate

(214)225-1923
ethan.spross@sierrainvestment.com

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA & HAWAII

Austin Vizcaino
Regional Director Regional Associate

(909) 973-2497 (929) 512-4950
austin.vizcaino@sierrainvestment.com jeremiah.batla@sierrainvestment.com

So. CA, HI

Jeremiah Batla

ROCKY MOUNTAINS

Tomas Giardino
Regional Director Senior Regional Associate

(602) 377-9755 (310) 392-7268
tomas.giardino@sierrainvestment.com sean.pham@sierrainvestment.com

AZ, CO, MT, NM, NV, UT, WY

Sean Pham

MICHIGAN & HEARTLAND

: Jeff Johnson
= Regional Director
£/ (312) 731-4578
jeffjohnson@sierrainvestment.com

MI, ND, OH, SD

Carter Hayes

Regional Associate

(947) 225-4343
carter.hayes@sierrainvestment.com

SOUTH CENTRAL

Brian Duffy

Regional Director

(713) 503-4874
brian.duffy@oceanparkam.com

LA, TX

Ethan Spross

Regional Associate

(214)225-1923
ethan.spross@sierrainvestment.com

GREAT LAKES

Burke Sennott

Regional Director

(312)471-9511
burke.sennott@sierrainvestment.com

No. IL, MN, WI

Zach Rivard

Senior Regional Associate
(312)471-9511
zach.rivard@sierrainvestment.com

MIDWEST
Pending

So. IL, IN, KY

Will Farr

Senior Regional Associate
(816) 551-2820

will. farr@sierrainvestment.com

Will Farr

Senior Regional Associate
(816) 551-2820

will farr@sierrainvestment.com

‘ ﬁ Matt Wells
1= B Regional Director
¥ (816) 728-5465
4 matt.wells@oceanparkam.com

NEW ENGLAND

Cory Christiana

Regional Director
(216)372-1352
cory.christiana@oceanparkam.com

MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

Sean Pham

Senior Regional Associate
(310)392-7268
sean.pham@sierrainvestment.com

NORTHEAST

Hammid Firoozeh
Regional Director Regional Associate

(917) 456-6508 (929) 512-4950
hammid.firoozeh@sierrainvestment.com jeremiah.batla@sierrainvestment.com

CT, NY

Jeremiah Batla

-

MID-ATLANTIC

Marc DiFilippo

Regional Director

(215) 360-8440
marc.difilippo@sierrainvestment.com

DE, MD, NJ, PA, WV

Brittany Hiett

Regional Associate

(251)307-7466
brittany.hiett@sierrainvestment.com

SOUTH ATLANTIC

Keaton Glover

Regional Director

(480) 528-9493
keaton.glover@oceanparkam.com

DC, NC, VA

SOUTH

Michael Cramer

Regional Director

(949) 212-3967
michael.cramer@sierrainvestment.com

AL, GA, MS, SC, TN

Carter Hayes

Regional Associate

(947) 225-4343
carter.hayes@sierrainvestment.com

FLORIDA FL

Bill Edmunds

Regional Director

(813) 480-9543
bill,ledmunds@sierrainvestment.com

Zach Rivard

Senior Regional Associate

(312) 471-9511
zach.rivard@sierrainvestment.com
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NATIONAL SALES LEADERSHIP

Jason Buck

Managing Director, Sales

(714) 720-5114
jason.buck@sierrainvestment.com

Mike Bluth

Director, National Sales

(713) 494-2194
mike.bluth@sierrainvestment.com

Ted Ghazal

Director, Internal Sales

(440) 804-6404
ted.ghazal@sierrainvestment.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS TEAM

Colin Barber

Managing Director, Strategic Partnerships
(619) 602-4981
colin.barber@sierrainvestment.com

Tiana Brenneise

Director, National Accounts

(661) 904-9011

Z& tiana.brenneise@sierrainvestment.com

Jerrod DeShaw

Director, National Accounts

(802) 522-9481
jerrod.deshaw@sierrainvestment.com
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3420 Ocean Park Boulevard, Suite 3060 | Santa Monica, CA 90405 | Sales: (844)727-1813

Mutual Fund investing involves risk, including the loss of principal. Investors should carefully consider the investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses of the Sierra Mutual Funds.
This and other information can be obtained on our website sierramutualfunds.com or by calling 1-866-738-4363. The Sierra Mutual Funds are distributed by Northern Lights Distributors, LLC,

member FINRA/SIPC.

Neither Sierra Investment Management, Inc., Ocean Park Asset Management, Inc., nor Ocean Park Asset Management, LLC are affiliated with Northern Light Distributions LLC.

©2024 Sierra Mutual Funds & Ocean Park Asset Management. All rights reserved.
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